FN6226 Rev 2.00 Page 1 of 2
July 17, 2015
FN6226
Rev 2.00
July 17, 2015
ISL1535
Dual Channel Central Office ADSL2+ Line Driver
 DATA SHORT

• Video distribution amplifiers
• Video twisted-pair line drivers
Ordering Information
PART
NUMBER
(Note)
PART
MARKING
PACKAGE
(Pb-free)
PKG.
DWG. #
ISL1535IVEZ ISL1535 IVEZ 28 Ld HTSSOP MDP0048
ISL1535IVEZ-T13* ISL1535 IVEZ 28 Ld HTSSOP MDP0048
ISL1535IRZ 1535 IRZ 24 Ld QFN MDP0046
ISL1535IRZ-T13* 1535 IRZ 24 Ld QFN MDP0046
*Please refer to TB347 for details on reel specifications.
NOTE: Intersil Pb-free plus anneal products employ special Pb-free
material sets; molding compounds/die attach materials and 100%
matte tin plate termination finish, which are RoHS compliant and